Spierings SK488 AT4

General features

Brand

Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
GVW
Length

Width

Spierings
Mobile tower
BJ-RS-34
315.709km
2000
14-11-2000
27559
Green

Used

Good

Diesel

Yes

48.000kg
48.000kg
1.570cm

275cm



Spierings SK488 AT4

Technical specifications

Drive wheels
Engine output 283kw
Description

Spierings SK 488 AT-4 YOM: 2000 KM: 315.709 Working Hours: 27.559

Accessories
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